Valid from 1st April -
31st May 2024
AUTUMNSavings
The Genius Diesel
REFUEL WITH CONFIDENCE:
The Genius range offers a variety of portable refueling tanks,
perfect for on-site needs.  Each tank features lockable pump
covers for added security, and is manufactured with a special

UP TO
$300+
Tank only prices. Tank only prices. Tank only prices. Tank only prices.
* Tank colours as standard. For alternative tank colours, please call 1800 011 000. Tank colour changes will inquire a cost and will not be applicable for the Autumn Specials pricing.
CLICK & COLLECTNOW AT YOUR
LOCAL DEALERVisit rapidspray.net/all-sale-items to order Autumn Specials.
* Terms & Conditions apply to all products. Freight charges apply as per the freight map and policy. While stocks last. Summer Specials prices / giveaways not available in conjunction with any other offer or discount. Prices valid from 1st April - 31st May 2024. T&Cs. E & OE.
3
SPRAY TANKS
COMPLETE DRAINAGE
UV stabilised polyethylene  |  Food grade poly material  |  Active Liquid 1.3 : 1SG rating  |  Centre Sump for full drainage
Semi-translucent teal for level view  |  255mm - 455mm diameter lids  |  455mm hinged lids (over 800L)  |  SureFit mounting pins
STRAP MOUNT
TANK DIMENSIONS CODE WAS RRP NOW RRP
inc. GST
100L 815 L x 450 W x 610 H PTSS00100KTT $1,025 $974
200L 940 L x 600 W x 750 H PTSS00200KTT $1,220 $1,159
300AL 940 L x 600 W x 970 H PTSS00300AKTT $1,482 $1,408
300L 1260 L x 590 W x 850 H PTSS00300KTT $1,482 $1,408
400L 900 L x 820 W x 1000 H PTSS00400KTT $2,048 $1,946
600L 1250 L x 820 W x 1000 H PTSS00600KTT $2,240 $2,128
2000L 1700 L x 1170 W x 1510 H PTSS02000KTT $5,362 $5,094
TANK DIMENSIONS CODE WAS RRP NOW RRP
inc. GST
400L 1140 L x 1050 W x 610 H PTSP00400ATT $1,267 $1,204
600L 1140 L x 1050 W x 800 H PTSP00600TT $1,464 $1,391
800L 1360 L x 1200 W x 650 H PTSP00800TT $1,728 $1,642
1000L 1360 L x 1200 W x 1000 H PTSP01000TT $1,906 $1,811
1200L 1640 L x 1320 W x 870 H PTSP01200TT $2,184 $2,075
1500L 1800 L x 1320 W x 920 H PTSP01500ATT $2,695 $2,560
2000L 1640 L x 1320 W x 1350 H PTSP02000ATT $3,437 $3,265
PIN MOUNT
WITH FRAME
NO FRAME
Basket filter to prevent